

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21238/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2006 in WP No. 376/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHAIRMAN, INDIAN OIL CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL R.C.& M. EMPLOYEES ASSN.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to place
addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Goolam E. Vahanwati, SG

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.

Ms.Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.

Mr.A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Sawhney, Adv.for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned judgment shall remain stayed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vijay Aggawal]

Court Master